
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

11 

51 

44 

6 

1 

58 

G54 

80 

78 

12 

79 

83 

10 

14 

7 

38 

13 

22 

96 

555 

74 

59 

28 

62 

117 

121 

57 

32 

Name 

Nigel Walraven 

Bryan Schouten 

Ricardo Brink 

Rinze Luimstra 

Maarten Bekker 

Cliff Kloots 

Bobby Bos 

Jarco Grotenhuis 

Renzo Emmerik 

Erwin Druijff 

Alexander Klaassen 

Daniel Vermaas 

Matthijs Keddeman 

Michiel Burger 

Rob Juwett 

Thorsten Burger 

Kenny Tournel 

Gert Linthorst 

Willem Kerkvliet 

Frank Teunissen 

Rob van Ijzendoorn 

Jörg Bosker 

Bjorn Duit 

Ludger Julius Hemme 

Robin van der Burg 

Maik Kemerink 

Marc Eusman 

Jan de Boer 

Nat 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

GER 

BEL 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

GER 

NED 

GER 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

Klasse 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

Motorrad 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 1199 

Beste Zeit. 

1:28.401 

1:28.806 

1:29.233 

1:29.293 

1:29.454 

1:30.211 

1:30.361 

1:30.812 

1:30.960 

1:31.048 

1:31.259 

1:32.005 

1:32.059 

1:32.834 

1:33.006 

1:33.834 

1:33.933 

1:34.101 

1:34.481 

1:35.165 

1:35.532 

1:35.862 

1:35.950 

1:36.331 

1:36.505 

1:36.719 

1:36.846 

1:37.189 

Diff. 

0.405 

0.832 

0.892 

1.053 

1.810 

1.960 

2.411 

2.559 

2.647 

2.858 

3.604 

3.658 

4.433 

4.605 

5.433 

5.532 

5.700 

6.080 

6.764 

7.131 

7.461 

7.549 

7.930 

8.104 

8.318 

8.445 

8.788 

Abstand 

0.405 

0.427 

0.060 

0.161 

0.757 

0.150 

0.451 

0.148 

0.088 

0.211 

0.746 

0.054 

0.775 

0.172 

0.828 

0.099 

0.168 

0.380 

0.684 

0.367 

0.330 

0.088 

0.381 

0.174 

0.214 

0.127 

0.343 

In Runde 

7 

7 

4 

5 

4 

6 

2 

6 

4 

6 

8 

8 

6 

9 

7 

6 

6 

4 

7 

8 

7 

7 

9 

2 

6 

8 

4 

4 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

St.Nr. 

89 

141 

99 

171 

111 

123 

75 

Name 

Mark van der Vegt 

Ruud van den Berg 

Douwe Welling 

Dirk van Tricht 

Paul Kroeze 

Stefan Spijker 

Ruud Sterrenburg 

Nat 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

Klasse 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

Motorrad 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Beste Zeit. 

1:37.520 

1:37.528 

1:37.803 

1:38.123 

1:38.934 

1:40.497 

1:43.462 

Diff. 

9.119 

9.127 

9.402 

9.722 

10.533 

12.096 

15.061 

Abstand 

0.331 

0.008 

0.275 

0.320 

0.811 

1.563 

2.965 

In Runde 

3 

2 

3 

4 

7 

5 

3 
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